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DONATION &  
DISPOSAL OPTIONS 

DONATIONS   

Adoray’s Treasures from the Heart 715-425-9771 www.adoray.org/treasures-stores 

Clothing Donations of America www.clothingdonations.org  888-518-8387  

Five Loaves www.5loavesfoodandclothing.org 715-246-5255  

Goodwill www.goodwilleasterseals.org 715-386-4199  

Habitat for Humanity www.scvhabitat.org 715-425-5623 

Our Neighbor’s Place www.ourneighborsplace.org 715-426-9000 

Salvation Army 800-728-7825 www.salvationarmyusa.org/usn 

Second Chances www.turningpoint-wi.org/thrift-store 715-435-6751 

We Do Feet www.trinityacademyofhudson.org 715-781-0622 

DUMPSTER RENTALS   

3-D Dumpsters, LLC 715-641-2504 www.3ddumpsters.com 

Advanced Disposal, Inc 651-487-8546 www.advanceddisposal.com 

Murtha Sanitation 715-684-3700 www.murthasanitation.com 

P.I.G. (Paul’s Industrial Garage) 715-792-5209 www.pigsanitation.com 

River City Disposal, Inc 715-425-2141 www.rivercitydisposal.com 

Waste Management 855-292-6029 www.wm.com 

Waterman’s Sanitation and Recycling 715-268-6471 www.watermansanitation.com 

CHEMICAL/HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL  
 

Clean Management Environmental Group 866-908-8371 www.solutions.cleanmanagement.com 

NW Regional Planning Commission 715-635-2197 www.nwrpc.com 

WRR Environmental Services 800-727-8760 www.wrres.com 

ELECTRONICS AND APPLIANCES   

Advanced Disposal Transfer Station 866-983-6542 www.advanceddisposal.com 

ECycling St. Croix Valley 715-381-5900 www.ecyclingscv.com 

St. Croix County Recycling Center 715-531-1907 www.sccwi.gov/420/recycling 

Town of Richmond Recycling Center 715-690-4661 www.townofrichmond.com/recycling 

Town of Troy Recycling Center 715-425-6586 www.townoftroy.org/recycling 

http://www.clothingdonations.org
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JUNK REMOVAL   

Bros Hauling and Junk Removal 833-626-1326 www.broshauling.com 

College Hunks Moving and Hauling Junk 612-900-9091 www.collegehunkshaulingjunk.com 

Free Clutter Pickup 866-808-1555 www.freeclutterpickup.com 

Gopher Junk Removal 651-705-2018 www.gopherjunk.com 

Republic Services 651-455-8634 www.republicservices.com 

River City Disposal, Inc 715-425-2141 www.rivercitydisposal.com 

ESTATE SALES   

Hanson and Young 715-837-1015 www.hansenandyoung.com 

Hines Auction Services 715-273-3377 www.hinesauctionservice.com 

Northern Investment Company 866-219-4526 www.northerninvestment.com 

Penny Lane Estate Sales 612-386-8160 www.estatesales.org 

Wisconsin Surplus Online Auction 608-437-2001 www.wisconsinsurplus.com 

GARBAGE AND RECYCLING   

Advanced Disposal 651-487-8546 www.advanceddisposal.com 

Murtha Sanitation 715-684-3700 www.murthasanitation.com 

Olson Sanitation 715-247-3440 www.olsonsanitation.com 

Paul’s Industrial Garage 715-782-5209 www.pigsanitation.com 

Waste Management 888-960-0008 www.wm.com 

Waterman Sanitation 715-268-6471 www.watermansanitation.com 

STORAGE UNITS   

Central Self Storage 715-636-0740 www.broshauling.com 

College Hunks Moving and Hauling Junk 612-900-9091 www.collegehunkshaulingjunk.com 

Free Clutter Pickup 866-808-1555 www.freeclutterpickup.com 

Gopher Junk Removal 651-705-2018 www.gopherjunk.com 

Republic Services 651-455-8634 www.republicservices.com 

River City Disposal, Inc 715-425-2141 www.rivercitydisposal.com 

MOVERS AND PACKERS   

Box Elder Services 612-236-5482 www.boxelderservices.com 

Daymakers Moving & Storage 715-410-4054 www.daymakersmoving.com 

Penske Truck Rental 715-386-9852 www.pensketruckrental.com 

Quality Transfer and Storage 715-377-7777 www.minnesotaandwisconsinmovers.com 

St. Croix Movers 715-377-8214 www.stcroixmover.com 

U-Haul 715-386-0131 www.uhaul.com 


